29 cars

Harry Burgoyne
George Chirray
John Maxwell
Willie Gunn
Gordon Barclay
Davy Gunn
Gillian Philp
Stuart McCaig

23 cars

Willie Gunn
Harry Burgoyne
Ernie Burgoyne
Jim Honeyman
Bob Jones

Bill Auld
George Chirray
Stuart McCaig

25 cars

Harry Burgoyne
Willie Gunn

Bill Auld
George Chirray
Bob Jones
Gordon Barclay
Ernie Burgoyne
Keith McLean

10 cars

Open Scottish Championship

Frankie Wainman Jnr

Clinton McKay
Rob Speak
Charles Bain
Michael Deans
Paul Martin

Judi Wylie

David McFarlane

10 cars

Frankie Wainman Jnr

Peter McCallum
Paul Martin
Charles Bain
David McFarlane
Clinton McKay
Donald Robertson

23.05.87
Saloon Stocks
Heat 1

1st 68
2nd 197
3rd 132
ath 74
5th 99
6th 226
7th 299
8th 66
Heat 2

1st 74
2nd 68
3rd 47
ath 207
5th 151
6th 163
7th 197
8th 66
Final

1st 68
2nd 74
3rd 163
4th 197
5th 151
6th 99
7th 47
8th 85
Ministox
1st 212
2nd 141
3rd 218
ath 10
5th 52
6th 25
7th 65
8th 76
Heat 2

1st 212
2nd 107
3rd 25
4ath 10
5th 76
6th 141
7th 234
8th 65

Judi Wylie

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

= N WL UONO®

R N WA UIONO®

F2
Heat 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Grand National

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

17
70
78
673
251
41
12
275

17
12
673
733
70
736
38
174

17
12
733
673
16
275
33
188

733
169
16
78
275
188
41
251

22 cars

Joe Martin

Jake Lothian
Ronnie McVicar
Errol Johnstone
Alastair Forsyth
Gordon McDougall
Chas Davidson
Dave Moir

18 cars

Joe Martin
Chas Davidson
Errol Johnstone
Gary Mitchell
Jake Lothian
George Fulton
Eddie Stanley
Allister King

18 cars

Joe Martin
Chas Davidson
Gary Mitchell
Errol Johnstone
Jimmy Wallace
Dave Moir
Keith Stanford
Ronnie Ford

16 cars
Gary Mitchell
Stan Devine
Jimmy Wallace

Roni Ronnie McVicar

Dave Moir

Ronnie Ford
Gordon McDougall
Alastair Forsyth

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

P NWR UION®

Hot Rods
Heat 1

1st 865
2nd 811
3rd 800
4th 863
5th 885
6th 862
7th 899
8th 809
Heat 2

1st 811
2nd 865
3rd 863
4th 862
5th 827
6th 800
7th 899
8th 809

13 cars

Alan Henderson
Gerry Moore
Jock Burgoyne
Paul Wightman
lan Marr
Malcolm Chesher
Davy Philp

Brian Leckie

11 cars

Gerry Moore
Alan Henderson
Paul Wightman
Malcolm Chesher
Alex Grant

Jock Burgoyne
Davy Philp

Brian Leckie

Fresh N Clean Challenge Rd 2 12 Cars

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

863
809
865
862
800
827
821
858

Paul Wightman
Brian Leckie

Alan Henderson
Malcolm Chesher
Jock Burgoyne
Alex Grant

Billy Harris

Alex McLaren

Super Bangers

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

21
9
115

Derek McAlpine
Kenny Jeffrey
John Anderson

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

B NWLUIONO®

68
74
197
163
151
47
99
132
207
226
66
85
299

(<)Y, ]

18
27
31
32
39
71
96
98
110
125
206
216
217

863
865
811
862
800
809
827
885
899
821
858
871
884

30 cars htl ht2 ht3 final
Harry Burgoyne 8 7 16
Willie Gunn 5 8 14
George Chirray 7 2 10
Bill Auld 3 12
Bob Jones 4 8
Ernie Burgoyne 6 4
Gordon Barclay 4 6
John Maxwell 6
Jim Honeyman 5
Davy Gunn 3
Stuart McCaig 1 1
Keith McLean 2
Gillian Philp 2
John Noble
lan Hunter
Bobby Vass
Stephen Aitken
Steven Triggs
David Gracie
David Donaldson
David Hall

Mike Robertson
Gordon Alexander
William Purves
Graham Mckay
Graham Leask
Davy Forrest

Mike Richardson
Kenneth Stewart
Harry Denholm

13 cars htl ht2 ht3 final
Paul Wightman 5 6 12
Alan Henderson 8 7 8
Gerry Moore 7 8
Malcolm Chesher 3 5 6
Jock Burgoyne 6 3 4
Brian Leckie 1 1 10
Alex Grant 4 3
lan Marr 4
Davy Philp 2 2
Billy Harris 2
Alex McLaren 1
Graham Callander
John Cowe

total

O OO0 O0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0OOONNNWUO®O

total
23
23
15

17
733
12
673
16
70
78
275
169
41
188
251
33
736
38
174
58
100
112
117
175
221
569

212
141
10
25
218
52
107
76
65
234

21

115

23 cars
Joe Martin
Gary Mitchell
Chas Davidson
Errol Johnstone
Jimmy Wallace
Jake Lothian
Ronnie McVicar
Dave Moir
Stan Devine
Gordon McDougall
Ronnie Ford
Alastair Forsyth
Keith Stanford
George Fulton
Eddie Stanley
Allister King
Michael Thomas

George MacMillan Jnr

Roger Park
Stuart Young
Eric Brown Jnr
Blair Hobson
Rob Halliday

10 cars

Frankie Wainman Jnr

Clinton McKay
Charles Bain

Paul Martin

Rob Speak
Michael Deans
Peter McCallum
David McFarlane
Judi Wylie
Donald Robertson

cars
Derek McAlpine
Kenny Jeffrey
John Anderson
HitH#

htl
8

htl
16
14
10
6
12
8

ht2

AN U1

ht2

A U1 W

N = BN

htl
8
7
6
#N/A

cons

ht3

ht2

final
16
12
14
10
8

final

final

grn

8

R W NN PO

total
24

total
8
7
6
#N/A

total
32
25
23
21
14
11
11

=
[

O 0O O0OO0COO0OO0OO R NWLMULUUWULN




23 cars

Graham Mckay
Kenneth Stewart
John Noble

Mike Richardson
David Donaldson
Danny Cartwright
Stuart McCaig
Davy Forrest

18 cars

Graham Mckay
Davy Forrest
Gillian Philp

Mike Richardson
John Noble

Stuart McCaig
Gordon Alexander

30.05.87
Saloon Stocks
Heat 1

1st 98
2nd 216
3rd 3
ath 206
5th 31
6th 50
7th 66
8th 125
Heat 2

1st 98
2nd 125
3rd 299
ath 206
5th 3
6th 66
7th 71
8th 8

Stephen Aitken

Willie Hunter Memorial

1st 98
2nd 216
3rd 125
4th 206
5th 217
6th 15
7th 32
8th 12
Ministox
Heat 1

1st 107
2nd 12
3rd 25
4th 234
5th 52
6th

7th

8th

Heat 2

1st 107
2nd 25
3rd 76
4th 65
5th 234
6th 52
7th 141

8th

Graham Mckay
Kenneth Stewart
Davy Forrest
Mike Richardson
Harry Denholm
lan Cheesman
David Hall

Willie Atherton

9 cars

Peter McCallum
Chris Spence

Paul Martin
Donald Robertson
Michael Deans
NOF

NOF

NOF

9 cars

Peter McCallum
Paul Martin
David McFarlane
Judi Wylie
Donald Robertson
Michael Deans
Clinton McKay
NOF

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

= N WA UONO®

R NWRAUIONO®

F2
Heat 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

17
38
174
12
251
175
673
33

733
17
78

174

673

574
33
12

24 cars

Joe Martin
Eddie Stanley
Allister King
Chas Davidson
Alastair Forsyth
Eric Brown Jnr
Errol Johnstone
Keith Stanford

17 cars

Gary Mitchell
Joe Martin
Ronnie McVicar
Allister King
Errol Johnstone
Ally Hunter
Keith Stanford
Chas Davidson

Willie Hunter Memorial

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

17
175
16
38
78
33
251
12

Joe Martin

Eric Brown Jnr
Jimmy Wallace
Eddie Stanley
Ronnie McVicar
Keith Stanford
Alastair Forsyth
Chas Davidson

Grand National 13 cars

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

16
38
12
78
175
574
169
251

Jimmy Wallace
Eddie Stanley
Chas Davidson
Ronnie McVicar
Eric Brown Jnr
Ally Hunter
Stan Devine
Alastair Forsyth

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

B N WA UIO N ®

Hot Rods
Heat 1

1st 865
2nd 863
3rd 827
4th 811
5th 800
6th 884
7th 821
8th 858
Heat 2

1st 865
2nd 863
3rd 809
4th 800
5th 884
6th 821
7th 827
8th 887

10 cars

Alan Henderson
Paul Wightman
Alex Grant
Gerry Moore
Jock Burgoyne
John Cowe

Billy Harris
Alex McLaren

8 cars

Alan Henderson
Paul Wightman
Brian Leckie
Jock Burgoyne
John Cowe

Billy Harris
Alex Grant

Norman Proudfoot

Willie Hunter Memorial

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

863
865
809
800
884
821
858
887

Paul Wightman
Alan Henderson
Brian Leckie
Jock Burgoyne
John Cowe

Billy Harris
Alex McLaren

Norman Proudfoot

Super Bangers

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9

Kenny Jeffrey
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

B N WL UIOONO®

98
216
125
206

217
15
299
66
31
32
50
12
71

[5,]

24
27
33
39
51
167
200
247

863
865
800
809
884
821
827
811
858
887
803

25 cars
Graham Mckay
Kenneth Stewart
Davy Forrest
Mike Richardson
John Noble
Harry Denholm
lan Cheesman
Gillian Philp
Stuart McCaig
David Donaldson
David Hall

Danny Cartwright

Willie Atherton

Gordon Alexander

Stephen Aitken
lan Hunter
Bobby Vass
Brian Cameron
David Gracie
Hugh Wallace
Mike Robertson
Doug Beattie
Stan Matthews
John Ingledew
Graham McCabe

11 cars
Paul Wightman
Alan Henderson
Jock Burgoyne
Brian Leckie
John Cowe
Billy Harris
Alex Grant
Gerry Moore
Alex McLaren

Norman Proudfoot

Charlie Brown

cars
Kenny Jeffrey
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

htl

O = N

htl

H 0

= U OO NW

ht2
8

(5]

ht2

N WA O UV N

htl
8
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ht3

ht3

ht2

final
16
14
12
10

final

final

total
32
21
20
20

=
o

O 0O O0OO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0OOFRNNWHMAMDMULIOODOGO®

total
26
26

total
8
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

17
38
175
16
78
12
174
33
251
733
574
673
169
41
58
64
70
100
112
117
221
275
626
736

107
25
234
12
52
76
65
141
10

30 cars
Joe Martin
Eddie Stanley
Eric Brown Jnr
Jimmy Wallace
Ronnie McVicar
Chas Davidson
Allister King
Keith Stanford
Alastair Forsyth
Gary Mitchell
Ally Hunter
Errol Johnstone
Stan Devine
Gordon McDougall
Michael Thomas
John Fortune
Jake Lothian
George MacMillan Jnr
Roger Park
Stuart Young
Blair Hobson
Dave Moir
Cammy Donaldson
George Fulton

9 cars
Peter McCallum
Paul Martin
Donald Robertson
Chris Spence
Michael Deans
David McFarlane
Judi Wylie
Clinton McKay
Charles Bain

htl

W N

S = O0wn

htl

A N U1 O

ht2
7

N U R O

w

ht2
8
7
4

N U1TOW

cons

ht3

final
16
10
14
12
8
2

final

grn

Ul 0 A~ N

total

total
31
24
21
20
19
14

=
[
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06.06.87

Saloon Stocks

Heat 1 20 cars

1st 98 Graham Mckay

2nd 333 Keith McBean
3rd 216 Kenneth Stewart

4th 71 Gordon Alexander
5th 8  Stephen Aitken
6th 6 Bobby Vass

7th 32 David Hall

8th 66 Stuart McCaig
Heat 2 18 cars

1st 98 Graham Mckay

2nd 333 Keith McBean

3rd 71 Gordon Alexander
4th 216 Kenneth Stewart
5th 217 Harry Denholm
6th 15 lan Cheesman

7th 6  Bobby Vass

8th 307 Andrew Cowans

Turner Trophy 17 Cars

1st 98 Graham Mckay
2nd 333 Keith McBean

3rd 71 Gordon Alexander
4th 299 Gillian Philp

5th 118 Loudon Steel

6th 8  Stephen Aitken
7th 32 David Hall

8th 31 David Donaldson
Ministox

Heat 1

Ist 141 Clinton McKay
2nd 234 Donald Robertson
3rd 107 Peter McCallum

4th 76 David McFarlane
5th 65 Judi Wylie

6th NOF

7th NOF

8th NOF

Heat 2

1st 107 Peter McCallum
2nd 234 Donald Robertson
3rd 52 Michael Deans
4ath 76 David McFarlane
5th 141 Clinton McKay
6th 65 Judi Wylie

7th NOF

8th NOF

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

16
14
12

N & O

= N WA UONO®

R NWRAUIONO®

F2

Heat 1 16 cars

1st 41 Gordon McDougall
2nd 722 Paul Broatch

3rd 175 Eric Brown Jnr

4th 100 George MacMillan Jnr
5th 174 Allister King
6th 251 Alastair Forsyth

7th 33 Keith Stanford

8th 16 Jimmy Wallace
Heat 2 14 cars

1st 722 Paul Broatch

2nd 64 John Fortune

3rd 41 Gordon McDougall

4th 100 George MacMillan Jnr
5th 33 Keith Stanford

6th 7 Jimmy Moodie

7th 574 Ally Hunter

8th 175 Eric Brown Jnr
Turner Trophy 14 Cars

1st 175 Eric Brown Jnr
2nd 17 Joe Martin

3rd 100 George MacMillan Jnr

4th 41 Gordon McDougall
5th 7 Jimmy Moodie

6th 33 Keith Stanford

7th 722 Paul Broatch

8th 169 Stan Devine

Grand National 10 cars

1st 41 Gordon McDougall
2nd 722 Paul Broatch

3rd 100 George MacMillan Jnr

4th 33 Keith Stanford
5th 574 Ally Hunter
6th 175 Eric Brown Jnr

7th 251 Alastair Forsyth
8th 17 Joe Martin

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

16
14
12

N B O

PR NGO B~ U O N ®

Hot Rods

Heat 1 10 cars

1st 884 John Cowe

2nd 865 Alan Henderson
3rd 863 Paul Wightman
4th 869 Alan Sibbald
5th 877 lan McGuigan

6th 823 Robert Farrer
7th 821 Billy Harris
8th NOF

Heat 2 8 cars

1st 884 John Cowe

2nd 865 Alan Henderson
3rd 863 Paul Wightman
4th 869 Alan Sibbald
5th 823 Robert Farrer
6th 858 Alex MclLaren
7th 821 Billy Harris

8th 803 Charlie Brown

Turner Trophy 7 Cars

1st 863 Paul Wightman
2nd 869 Alan Sibbald
3rd 823 Robert Farrer
4th 858 Alex MclLaren
5th 803 Charlie Brown

6th NOF
7th NOF
8th NOF

Super Bangers

Turner Trophy

1st 9  Kenny Jeffrey
2nd 80 Tam Ross

3rd 21 Derek McAlpine

ath #N/A
5th #N/A
6th #N/A
7th #N/A
8th #N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

B N WL UIOONO®

98
333
71
216

299
118
32

217
15
31
66

307

12
50
51
75
125
142

863
869
884
823
865
858
803
821
877
800

80
21

22 cars
Graham Mckay
Keith McBean
Gordon Alexander
Kenneth Stewart
Stephen Aitken
Gillian Philp
Loudon Steel
David Hall
Bobby Vass
Harry Denholm
lan Cheesman
David Donaldson
Stuart McCaig
Andrew Cowans
John Noble
lan Hunter
Willie Atherton
Danny Cartwright
Doug Beattie
Walter Donaldson
Davy Forrest
Robin Copland

10 cars
Paul Wightman
Alan Sibbald
John Cowe
Robert Farrer
Alan Henderson
Alex McLaren
Charlie Brown
Billy Harris
lan McGuigan
Jock Burgoyne

TBA cars
Kenny Jeffrey
Tam Ross
Derek McAlpine

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

htl

H O 01 N

N

htl

N W oo v o

N

ht2

Ul OO N ®

ht2

N R WN B OOUO

htl

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ht3

ht3

ht2

final
16
14
12

10

final
12
10

final

total
32
28
23
11
10

=
o

O O0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO R RFEFNWDRUOOO®

total
24

total

8

7

6
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

41
175
100
722

33

17

64
574
251
174
169

16
112
221
626

234
107
141
76
65
52
25
284

16 cars
Gordon McDougall
Eric Brown Jnr
George MacMillan Jnr
Paul Broatch
Keith Stanford
Joe Martin
Jimmy Moodie
John Fortune
Ally Hunter
Alastair Forsyth
Allister King
Stan Devine
Jimmy Wallace
Roger Park
Blair Hobson
Cammy Donaldson

8 cars
Donald Robertson
Peter McCallum
Clinton McKay
David McFarlane
Judi Wylie
Michael Deans
Paul Martin
Scott MacNeish

htl

N N U1 0

htl

H U100 O N

ht2

H 00 U= O

N W

ht2

A WU h 0N

cons

ht3

final
10
16
12
4
6
14
8

final

grn

= U NO O

total

total

32
29
28
26
17
15

=
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26 cars

Loudon Steel
Gillian Philp
John Noble
Hugh Wallace
Graham McCabe
Stuart McCaig
Kenneth Stewart
David Donaldson

21 cars

John Noble
Gillian Philp
Hugh Wallace
Stuart McCaig
Danny Cartwright
Kenneth Stewart
Ronald Arcari
David Donaldson

21 cars

Gillian Philp
Gordon Alexander
John Noble

Stan Matthews
Danny Cartwright
Loudon Steel
Walter Donaldson
Stuart McCaig

Clinton McKay
Peter McCallum
David McFarlane
Michael Deans
Charles Bain
Paul Martin
Scott MacNeish
NOF

Paul Martin

Judi Wylie

David McFarlane
Charles Bain
Scott MacNeish
Clinton McKay
Michael Deans

13.06.87
Saloon Stocks
Heat 1

1st 118
2nd 299
3rd 3
ath 33
5th 247
6th 66
7th 216
8th 31
Heat 2

1st 3
2nd 299
3rd 33
4th 66
5th 50
6th 216
7th 112
8th 31
Final

1st 299
2nd 71
3rd 3
4th 167
5th 50
6th 118
7th 75
8th 66
Ministox
Heat 1

1st 141
2nd 107
3rd 76
4th 52
5th 10
6th 25
7th 284
8th

Heat 2

1st 25
2nd 65
3rd 76
4th 10
5th 284
6th 141
7th 52
8th 107

Peter McCallum

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

= N WA UONO®

R NWRAUIONO®

F2
Heat 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

574
48

112
174
33
175
275

574
70

33
41
188
175
100

7
33
100
175
174
70
188
574

17 cars

Ally Hunter
Hamish McNab
Jimmy Moodie
Roger Park
Allister King
Keith Stanford
Eric Brown Jnr
Dave Moir

16 cars

Ally Hunter

Jake Lothian

Jimmy Moodie

Keith Stanford
Gordon McDougall
Ronnie Ford

Eric Brown Jnr
George MacMillan Jnr

14 cars

Jimmy Moodie

Keith Stanford
George MacMillan Jnr
Eric Brown Jnr
Allister King

Jake Lothian

Ronnie Ford

Ally Hunter

Grand National 10 cars

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

33
175
70
188
100
38
574
7

Keith Stanford

Eric Brown Jnr

Jake Lothian

Ronnie Ford

George MacMillan Jnr
Eddie Stanley

Ally Hunter

Jimmy Moodie

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

16
14
12

N B O

NN WR UONO®

Hot Rods
Heat 1 10 cars
1st 823 Robert Farrer

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

858 Alex MclLaren
884 John Cowe

863 Paul Wightman
877 lan McGuigan
821 Billy Harris

827 Alex Grant

836 Peter Matthew

8 cars
884 John Cowe
827 Alex Grant
863 Paul Wightman
823 Robert Farrer
862 Malcolm Chesher
877 lan McGuigan
858 Alex MclLaren
821 Billy Harris

9 cars
884 John Cowe
823 Robert Farrer
863 Paul Wightman
827 Alex Grant
862 Malcolm Chesher
821 Billy Harris
877 lan McGuigan
858 Alex MclLaren

Super Bangers

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

138 David Williams
9  Kenny Jeffrey
33 Terry Todd

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

B N WL UIOONO®

299

71
118
50
33
66
167
216
75
247
31
112

12
15
27
32
39
63
96
98
125
200
217
222

884
823
863
827
858
877
862
821
836
803

138

33

27 cars
Gillian Philp
John Noble
Gordon Alexander
Loudon Steel
Danny Cartwright
Hugh Wallace
Stuart McCaig
Stan Matthews
Kenneth Stewart
Walter Donaldson
Graham McCabe
David Donaldson
Ronald Arcari
lan Hunter
Bobby Vass
Willie Atherton
lan Cheesman
David Gracie
David Hall
Mike Robertson
John Watkins
William Purves
Graham Mckay
Davy Forrest
John Ingledew
Harry Denholm
Robert Davies

10 cars
John Cowe
Robert Farrer
Paul Wightman
Alex Grant
Alex McLaren
lan McGuigan
Malcolm Chesher
Billy Harris
Peter Matthew
Charlie Brown

0 cars
David Williams
Kenny Jeffrey
Terry Todd
#N/A
#N/A

htl

htl

A NN U1 OO

= W

ht2 ht3 final total

7 16 30
8 12 26
14 14
6 14

4 8 12
6 11
5 2 10
10 10

3 5

4 4

4

1 2

2 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ht2 ht3 final total

8 12 26
5 10 23
6 8 19
7 6 15
2 1 10
3 2 9
4 4 8
1 3 7
1
0

htl ht2 final total

8 8

7 7

6 6
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

33
175
574

70
100
174
188

48
112

41

38
275

17

58
221
736

76
25
141
10
107
52
65
284

17 cars
Jimmy Moodie
Keith Stanford
Eric Brown Jnr
Ally Hunter
Jake Lothian
George MacMillan Jnr
Allister King
Ronnie Ford
Hamish McNab
Roger Park
Gordon McDougall
Eddie Stanley
Dave Moir
Joe Martin
Michael Thomas
Blair Hobson
George Fulton

8 cars
David McFarlane
Paul Martin
Clinton McKay
Charles Bain
Peter McCallum
Michael Deans
Judi Wylie
Scott MacNeish

htl

0N WO

htl

U N B OO WO

ht2

R NOoOO N U O

ht2

A NNPFE WO

cons

ht3

final
16
14
10

final

grn

A ON N

total
12

total
30
30
21
20
19
17
12
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24 cars

Davy Forrest
Gillian Philp

Keith McBean
Gordon Alexander
Loudon Steel

John Noble

David Gracie
Kenneth Stewart

19 cars

Harry Denholm
Loudon Steel
Davy Forrest
David Donaldson
Bobby Vass

lan Hunter

NOF

NOF

16 cars

Graham Mckay
Walter Donaldson
Harry Denholm
Keith McBean
Mike Robertson
Stephen Aitken
Davy Forrest
David Donaldson

Donald Robertson
Michael Deans
Scott MacNeish
Paul Martin
David McFarlane
NOF

NOF

NOF

Judi Wylie
Charles Bain
Scott MacNeish
Donald Robertson
David McFarlane
Peter McCallum

20.06.87
Saloon Stocks
Heat 1

1st 125
2nd 299
3rd 333
ath 71
5th 118
6th 3
7th 27
8th 216
Heat 2

1st 217
2nd 118
3rd 125
4th 31
5th 6
6th 5
7th

8th

Final

1st 98
2nd 75
3rd 217
4th 333
5th 39
6th 8
7th 125
8th 31
Ministox
Heat 1

1st 234
2nd 52
3rd 284
4th 25
5th 76
6th

7th

8th

Heat 2

1st 65
2nd 10
3rd 284
4th 234
5th 76
6th 107
7th

8th

NOF
NOF

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

= N WA UONO®

R NWRAUIONO®

F2
Heat 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

175
70
41

33
12
100
188

175
12
70
41

574
33

275

251

17
12
41
16
7
33
100
174

19 cars

Eric Brown Jnr

Jake Lothian

Gordon McDougall
Jimmy Moodie

Keith Stanford

Chas Davidson
George MacMillan Jnr
Ronnie Ford

15 cars

Eric Brown Jnr
Chas Davidson
Jake Lothian
Gordon McDougall
Ally Hunter

Keith Stanford
Dave Moir
Alastair Forsyth

15 cars

Joe Martin

Chas Davidson
Gordon McDougall
Jimmy Wallace
Jimmy Moodie

Keith Stanford
George MacMillan Jnr
Allister King

Grand National 10 cars

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

41
12
7
16
100
33
251
275

Gordon McDougall
Chas Davidson

Jimmy Moodie

Jimmy Wallace
George MacMillan Jnr
Keith Stanford
Alastair Forsyth

Dave Moir

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

B N WA UIO N ®

Hot Rods
Heat 1

1st 811
2nd 865
3rd 884
4th 863
5th 877
6th 821
7th 858
8th

Heat 2

1st 811
2nd 884
3rd 865
4th 862
5th 863
6th 823
7th 877
8th 821

14 cars

Gerry Moore
Alan Henderson
John Cowe

Paul Wightman
lan McGuigan
Billy Harris
Alex MclLaren
NOF

10 cars

Gerry Moore
John Cowe

Alan Henderson
Malcolm Chesher
Paul Wightman
Robert Farrer

lan McGuigan
Billy Harris

Fresh N Clean Challenge Rd 3

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

811
865
863
884
885
823
877
858

Gerry Moore
Alan Henderson
Paul Wightman
John Cowe

lan Marr
Robert Farrer
lan McGuigan
Alex McLaren

Super Bangers

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

115
9
25

John Anderson
Kenny Jeffrey
Robin Jeffrey

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

B N WL UIOONO®

217
125
98
333
75
118
39
31
299

71

w

27
216
12
24
50
62
63
112
115
167
200

811
865
884
863
877
823
862
821
885
858
809
827
887
889

115

25

25 cars
Harry Denholm
Davy Forrest
Graham Mckay
Keith McBean
Walter Donaldson
Loudon Steel
Mike Robertson
David Donaldson
Gillian Philp
Stephen Aitken
Gordon Alexander
Bobby Vass
John Noble
lan Hunter
David Gracie
Kenneth Stewart
Willie Atherton
Brian Cameron
Danny Cartwright
Andrew Tulloch
John Watkins
Ronald Arcari
N/A
Stan Matthews
John Ingledew

14 cars
Gerry Moore
Alan Henderson
John Cowe
Paul Wightman
lan McGuigan
Robert Farrer
Malcolm Chesher
Billy Harris
lan Marr
Alex McLaren
Brian Leckie
Alex Grant
Norman Proudfoot
Paul Taylor

0 cars
John Anderson
Kenny Jeffrey
Robin Jeffrey
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

htl

htl

A U1 O N

ht2
8
6

ht2

= U1 WIN A NOO®

htl
8
7
6
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ht3

ht3

ht2

final
12
4
16
10
14

final

final

total
20
18
16
16
14

[
=

O OO0 00000 O R NWWL RUOGONNO®

total
28
23
19

=
~N

OO O0COWLALMU O ®

total

8

7

6
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

12
41

17
33
175
16
70
100
574
251
275
174
188
48
58
112
626
736

234
284
65
76
10
52
25
107
141

19 cars
Chas Davidson
Gordon McDougall
Jimmy Moodie
Joe Martin
Keith Stanford
Eric Brown Jnr
Jimmy Wallace
Jake Lothian
George MacMillan Jnr
Ally Hunter
Alastair Forsyth
Dave Moir
Allister King
Ronnie Ford
Hamish McNab
Michael Thomas
Roger Park
Cammy Donaldson
George Fulton

9 cars
Donald Robertson
Scott MacNeish
Judi Wylie
David McFarlane
Charles Bain
Michael Deans
Paul Martin
Peter McCallum
Clinton McKay

htl

htl

ht2
7
5

[FUS

ht2

N B~ OO WUV

cons

ht3

final
14
12
8
16
6

10

final

grn
7
8
6

total

total

31
31
19
16
16
16
15
13

=
o

O OO0 O0OO R NWWLHN




26 cars

John Noble
Walter Donaldson
Tommy Thomson
David Donaldson
Graham Mckay
Graham McCabe
Mike Robertson
James Smith

21 cars

David Gracie
Davy Forrest
Tommy Thomson
Graham Mckay
Gillian Philp
Walter Donaldson
Ronald Arcari
James Smith

20 cars

David Gracie
Davy Forrest
Gillian Philp
Walter Donaldson
Tommy Thomson
Ronald Arcari
Mike Richardson
Graham Mckay

David McFarlane
Donald Robertson
Charles Bain
Clinton McKay
NOF

NOF

NOF

NOF

Scott MacNeish
Judi Wylie
Donald Robertson
Charles Bain

NOF

NOF

27.06.87
Saloon Stocks
Heat 1

1st 3
2nd 75
3rd 260
ath 31
5th 98
6th 247
7th 39
8th 41
Heat 2

1st 27
2nd 125
3rd 260
4th 98
5th 299
6th 75
7th 112
8th 41
Final

1st 27
2nd 125
3rd 299
4th 75
5th 260
6th 112
7th 206
8th 98
Ministox
Heat 1

1st 76
2nd 234
3rd 10
4th 141
5th

6th

7th

8th

Heat 2

1st 284
2nd 65
3rd 234
4th 10
5th

6th

7th

8th

NOF
NOF

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

= N WA UONO®

R NWRAUIONO®

F2
Heat 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

41
574
70
175
733
673
48
38

38
48
33
100
275
70
188
574

188
275
733
70
100
33
12
48

23 cars

Gordon McDougall
Ally Hunter

Jake Lothian

Eric Brown Jnr
Gary Mitchell
Errol Johnstone
Hamish McNab
Eddie Stanley

22 cars

Eddie Stanley
Hamish McNab
Keith Stanford

George MacMillan Jnr

Dave Moir
Jake Lothian
Ronnie Ford
Ally Hunter

19 cars
Ronnie Ford
Dave Moir
Gary Mitchell
Jake Lothian

George MacMillan Jnr

Keith Stanford
Chas Davidson
Hamish McNab

Grand National 14 cars

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

41
275
70
38
673
16
33
52

Gordon McDougall
Dave Moir

Jake Lothian

Eddie Stanley
Errol Johnstone
Jimmy Wallace
Keith Stanford
Martin Lamb

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

B N WA UIO N ®

Hot Rods
Heat 1

1st 823
2nd 821
3rd 824
4th 877
5th 862
6th 871
7th 836
8th

Heat 2

1st 877
2nd 862
3rd 863
4th 823
5th 824
6th 871
7th 821
8th

Final

1st 862
2nd 877
3rd 863
4th 823
5th 821
6th 871
7th 836
8th

8 cars

Robert Farrer
Billy Harris

Andy Forrest

lan McGuigan
Malcolm Chesher
Graham Callander
Peter Matthew
NOF

7 cars

lan McGuigan
Malcolm Chesher
Paul Wightman
Robert Farrer
Andy Forrest
Graham Callander
Billy Harris

NOF

8 cars

Malcolm Chesher
lan McGuigan
Paul Wightman
Robert Farrer
Billy Harris
Graham Callander
Peter Matthew
NOF

Super Bangers

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

6
55
138

Kenny Brown
Dennis Dingle
David Williams

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

B N WL UIOONO®

27
125
75
260
299
98

112
31
206
247
39
41
33
62
71
86
96
118
128
142
167
200
215
216
217

862
877
823
863
821
824
871
836
817
884

55
138

26 cars
David Gracie
Davy Forrest
Walter Donaldson
Tommy Thomson
Gillian Philp
Graham Mckay
John Noble
Ronald Arcari
David Donaldson
Mike Richardson
Graham McCabe
Mike Robertson
James Smith
Hugh Wallace
Andrew Tulloch
Gordon Alexander
N/A
William Purves
Loudon Steel
Joe Moir
Robin Copland
Stan Matthews
John Ingledew
William Simpson
Kenneth Stewart
Harry Denholm

10 cars
Malcolm Chesher
lan McGuigan
Robert Farrer
Paul Wightman
Billy Harris
Andy Forrest
Graham Callander
Peter Matthew

0
John Cowe

0 pts TBA cars
Kenny Brown
Dennis Dingle
David Williams
#N/A
#N/A

htl

N

htl

0 u H

N W o N

ht2

U b OO W N ®

ht2

W A NO VIO N

htl
8
7
6
#N/A
#N/A

ht3

ht3

ht2

final

16
14
10
8
12
2

final
12
10
6
8
4

final

total
24
21
20
20
16

[
=

O OO0 O0OO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0DOONNW-MAMUOWO®

total
23
23
19

total

8

7

6
#N/A
#N/A

70
275
188

41
733

33

38
100

48
574
673
175

12

16

52

17

58

64
112
117
174
251

234
10
76

284
65

141
12
25
52

107

22 cars
Jake Lothian
Dave Moir
Ronnie Ford
Gordon McDougall
Gary Mitchell
Keith Stanford
Eddie Stanley

George MacMillan Jnr

Hamish McNab
Ally Hunter
Errol Johnstone
Eric Brown Jnr
Chas Davidson
Jimmy Wallace
Martin Lamb
Joe Martin
Michael Thomas
John Fortune
Roger Park
Stuart Young
Allister King
Alastair Forsyth

10 cars
Donald Robertson
Charles Bain
David McFarlane
Scott MacNeish
Judi Wylie
Clinton McKay
Chris Spence
Paul Martin
Michael Deans
Peter McCallum

htl
6

Ul W NN

htl

ht2

N B W

P N U o

ht2

cons

ht3

final
10
14
16

12
6

final

grn
6
7

total
13

[
=

©O O OO Ul N 0 ®

total
25
25
18
16
16
14
14
13

[=Y
[

O 0O O0OO0DO0DO0OO R WARARULNO®




20 cars

David Donaldson
Gillian Philp

Keith Jarman
Kenneth Stewart
Tommy Thomson
Gordon Alexander
Ronald Arcari
David Hall

19 cars

Keith Jarman
David Gracie
Gillian Philp
Tommy Thomson
Kenneth Stewart
Davy Forrest
James Smith
Ronald Arcari

19 cars

Keith Jarman
Kenneth Stewart
Graham McCabe
Gillian Philp
Ronald Arcari
Davy Forrest
David Hall

lan Cheesman

Clinton McKay
Scott MacNeish
Peter McCallum
Donald Robertson
NOF

NOF

NOF

NOF

Scott MacNeish
Paul Martin
Clinton McKay
Donald Robertson
Michael Deans
NOF

18.07.87
Saloon Stocks
Heat 1

1st 31
2nd 299
3rd 46
ath 216
5th 260
6th 71
7th 112
8th 32
Heat 2

1st 46
2nd 27
3rd 299
4th 260
5th 216
6th 125
7th 41
8th 112
Final

1st 46
2nd 216
3rd 247
4th 299
5th 112
6th 125
7th 32
8th 15
Ministox
Heat 1

1st 141
2nd 284
3rd 107
4th 234
5th

6th

7th

8th

Heat 2

1st 284
2nd 25
3rd 141
ath 234
5th 52
6th

7th

8th

NOF
NOF

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

= N WA UIONO®

= N WA UIONO®

F2
Heat 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

275
70
175
16
38
251
64
733

275
733
16
251
64
175

41

175
733
16
70
574
78
33
38

23 cars

Dave Moir
Jake Lothian
Eric Brown Jnr
Jimmy Wallace
Eddie Stanley
Alastair Forsyth
John Fortune
Gary Mitchell

20 cars

Dave Moir

Gary Mitchell
Jimmy Wallace
Alastair Forsyth
John Fortune

Eric Brown Jnr
Jimmy Moodie
Gordon McDougall

20 cars

Eric Brown Jnr
Gary Mitchell
Jimmy Wallace
Jake Lothian
Ally Hunter
Ronnie NcVicar
Keith Stanford
Eddie Stanley

Grand National 14 cars

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

16
7
70
33
243
100
251
112

Jimmy Wallace
Jimmy Moodie

Jake Lothian

Keith Stanford

Billy Johnston

George MacMillan Jnr
Alastair Forsyth
Roger Park

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

R N WA U O N ®

Hot Rods
Heat 1

1st 884
2nd 885
3rd 862
4th 863
5th 877
6th 800
7th

8th

Heat 2

1st 885
2nd 862
3rd 863
4th 884
5th 877
6th 800
7th

8th

Final

1st 885
2nd 884
3rd 863
4th 862
5th 800
6th 877
7th

8th

Super Bangers

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

55
8
21

6 cars

John Cowe

lan Marr
Malcolm Chesher
Paul Wightman
lan McGuigan
Jock Burgoyne
NOF

NOF

6 cars

lan Marr
Malcolm Chesher
Paul Wightman
John Cowe

lan McGuigan
Jock Burgoyne
NOF

NOF

6 cars

lan Marr

John Cowe

Paul Wightman
Malcolm Chesher
Jock Burgoyne
lan McGuigan
NOF

NOF

Dennis Dingle
David Carswell
Derek McAlpine

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

R N WA UIONO®

46
216
299
247
112
125
260

31

27

32

71

15

41

39

62

86
118
202
206
215
217
396

885
884
862
863
877
800

55

21

25 cars
Keith Jarman
Kenneth Stewart
Gillian Philp
Graham McCabe
Ronald Arcari
Davy Forrest
Tommy Thomson
David Donaldson
David Gracie
David Hall
Gordon Alexander
lan Cheesman
James Smith
John Noble
Stephen Aitken
Mike Robertson
Andrew Tulloch
N/A
Loudon Steel
Tam Laing
Mike Richardson
William Simpson
Harry Denholm
Murray Ford

6 cars
lan Marr
John Cowe
Malcolm Chesher
Paul Wightman
lan McGuigan
Jock Burgoyne

TBA cars
Dennis Dingle
David Carswell
Derek McAlpine
#N/A
#N/A

htl

(5]

htl

W h U1 O N

ht2

o~ ®

W =

ht2

(9]

ht3

ht3

ht2

final
16
14
10
12
8
6

final

final

total
30
23
23
12

[
=

O OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOONNWUNO®OLOL

total
27
23
19
13
11
10

total

8

7

6
#N/A
#N/A

16
175
70
733
275
251

33
574
38
64
78
243
100
41
112

58
108
117
174
221
234
667

284
141
234
25
107
52

25 cars
Jimmy Wallace
Eric Brown Jnr
Jake Lothian
Gary Mitchell
Dave Moir
Alastair Forsyth
Jimmy Moodie
Keith Stanford
Ally Hunter
Eddie Stanley
John Fortune
Ronnie McVicar
Billy Johnston
George MacMillan Jnr
Gordon McDougall
Roger Park
Bob Creamer
Michael Thomas
Christopher Denby
Stuart Young
Allister King
Blair Hobson
N/A
Dougie Aitken

6 cars
Scott MacNeish
Clinton McKay
Donald Robertson
Paul Martin
Peter McCallum
Michael Deans

htl

W oo R NO W

htl
7
8
5

ht2
6
3

N U1 0 N

ht2

N o

cons final
12
16
10
14

o]

ht3 final

grn
8

total
15
14
10
7
6
4

total
31
25
23
22
16

=
o

O 0O O0OO0OO0CO0OO0OORRFER WO ®®OOL




25.07.87

Saloon Stocks

Heat 1 24 cars

1st 333 Keith McBean
2nd 12  Willie Atherton
3rd 98 Graham Mckay
4th 247 Graham McCabe
5th 46 Keith Jarman
6th 217 Harry Denholm

7th 260 Tommy Thomson

8th 125 Davy Forrest

Heat 2 22 cars

1st 333 Keith McBean
2nd 24 Brian Cameron
3rd 71 Gordon Alexander
4th 27 David Gracie

5th 167 Stan Matthews
6th 217 Harry Denholm

7th 260 Tommy Thomson

8th 247 Graham McCabe
Final 20 cars

1st 333 Keith McBean
2nd 27 David Gracie
3rd 217 Harry Denholm

4th 260 Tommy Thomson

5th 216 Kenneth Stewart
6th 118 Loudon Steel
7th 3 John Noble

8th 33 Hugh Wallace
Ministox

Heat 1

1st 284 Scott MacNeish
2nd 10 Charles Bain
3rd 52 Michael Deans
4th 107 Peter McCallum
5th 141 Clinton McKay
6th NOF

7th NOF

8th NOF

Heat 2

1st 10 Charles Bain
2nd 234 Donald Robertson
3rd 141 Clinton McKay
4ath 52 Michael Deans
5th 107 Peter McCallum
6th 284 Scott MacNeish
7th NOF

8th NOF

R N WA UIONO®

B N WA UONO®

= N WA UONO®

R NWRAUIONO®

F2
Heat 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

733

16
64
70
17
243
12

733

41
574
78
275
100
70

673
275
41
733
12
70
574

23 cars

Gary Mitchell
Jimmy Moodie
Jimmy Wallace
John Fortune
Jake Lothian
Joe Martin
Billy Johnston
Chas Davidson

22 cars

Gary Mitchell
Jimmy Moodie
Gordon McDougall
Ally Hunter
Ronnie McVicar
Dave Moir

George MacMillan Jnr

Jake Lothian

19 cars

Jimmy Moodie
Errol Johnstone
Dave Moir
Gordon McDougall
Gary Mitchell
Chas Davidson
Jake Lothian

Ally Hunter

Grand National 14 cars

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

275
673
17
574
78
7
12
33

Dave Moir
Errol Johnstone
Joe Martin

Ally Hunter
Ronnie McVicar
Jimmy Moodie
Chas Davidson
Keith Stanford

P NWRAUIONO®

P N WA UIONO®

PR NGO B~ U O N ®

Hot Rods
Heat 1

1st 884
2nd 827
3rd 863
4th 800
5th 862
6th 865
7th 823
8th 877
Heat 2

1st 800
2nd 823
3rd 862
4th 863
5th 827
6th 884
7th 821
8th 877
Final

1st 827
2nd 821
3rd 863
4th 862
5th 886
6th 877
7th

8th

12 cars

John Cowe

Alex Grant

Paul Wightman
Jock Burgoyne
Malcolm Chesher
Alan Henderson
Robert Farrer

lan McGuigan

12 cars

Jock Burgoyne
Robert Farrer
Malcolm Chesher
Paul Wightman
Alex Grant

John Cowe

Billy Harris

lan McGuigan

11 cars

Alex Grant

Billy Harris

Paul Wightman
Malcolm Chesher
Stewart Armstrong
lan McGuigan

NOF

NOF

Super Bangers

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

21
9
33

Derek McAlpine
Kenny Jeffrey
Terry Todd

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

B NWRUIONO®

= N WA U O N ®

B N WL UIOONO®

333
27
217
260
216
12
24
71
98
118
247

46
167
33
125

39
75
86
96
112
146
200
215
299

827
863
862
800
821
884
823
877
886
865
835
836

21

33

26 cars
Keith McBean
David Gracie
Harry Denholm
Tommy Thomson
Kenneth Stewart
Willie Atherton
Brian Cameron
Gordon Alexander
Graham Mckay
Loudon Steel
Graham McCabe
John Noble
Keith Jarman
Stan Matthews
Hugh Wallace
Davy Forrest
Stephen Aitken
Mike Robertson
Walter Donaldson
N/A
William Purves
Ronald Arcari
Andy Thomson
John Ingledew
William Simpson
Gillian Philp

12 cars
Alex Grant
Paul Wightman
Malcolm Chesher
Jock Burgoyne
Billy Harris
John Cowe
Robert Farrer
lan McGuigan
Stewart Armstrong
Alan Henderson
Duncan Robertson
Peter Matthew

0 pts TBA cars
Derek McAlpine
Kenny Jeffrey
Terry Todd

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

htl

htl

v~ O N

N 0

ht2

N W Ul ®

=3
-
N

P NWNOO UV A

htl
8
7
6
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ht3

ht3

ht2

final
16
14
12
10
8

final
12
8
6

10

final

total
32
19
18

[y
H
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total
23
19

total

8

7

6
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

733
275
673
41
574
12
17
70
78
16
64
100
243
33

112
117
174
212
221
626
798

10
52
284
141
107
234
12
76

23 cars
Jimmy Moodie
Gary Mitchell
Dave Moir
Errol Johnstone
Gordon McDougall
Ally Hunter
Chas Davidson
Joe Martin
Jake Lothian
Ronnie McVicar
Jimmy Wallace
John Fortune

George MacMillan Jnr

Billy Johnston
Keith Stanford
Bob Creamer
Roger Park

Stuart Young
Allister King

Bill Mailer

Blair Hobson
Cammy Donaldson
Bob Bowker

10 cars
Charles Bain
Michael Deans
Scott MacNeish
Clinton McKay
Peter McCallum
Donald Robertson
Chris Spence
David McFarlane

htl
7
8

htl

v h 0 O N

ht2

w 00 N

(=]

ht2

N B OW U

cons

ht3

final
16
8
12
14
10
2
6

final

grn
6

total

total
36
24
23
21
16
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